3 avril 2016 COURSE NATURE PLUMAUGAT 12.5 KM

Place / 213

44

67

68

102

162

163

173

188

194

NOM Prénom

BOULOUX Roger

LAPLANCHE Hervé

CHOPIN Yves

PHILAU Jean

LEROY Anne

LEON Vanessa

GUERLESQUIN Mickaél

DELAHAYE Nathalie

MERCIER Nadine

L'HERMITE Loic

TEMPS

00.53.07

00.55.32

00.55.33

00.58.50

01.00.28

01.06.22

00.06.23

01.08.42

01.14.46

01.16.28

Place / Catégorie

1/V2

23/v1

5/v2

10/V3

5/vV1

9/SE

54/v1

11/SE

13/V1

19/V2



